STARLIGHT MARITIME
DREAMCITY ERBIL,IRAQ

30/11/2024 2411-1001379 2561462 502-05364210-24

2 PP JEA - BSR SLMT - BSR

Sea Freight 1194.38 1.00 1194.38 0.00 1194.38

0.00 1,194.38

Total Amount in USD: 325.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,194.38

USD Three Hundred And Twenty Five Only

AED One Thousand One Hundred Ninety Four And Thirty Eight Fils Only